Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

10/27/2021
#1

10/27/2021
#2

10/27/2021
#3

10/27/2021

#4

10/27/2021
#5

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 27, 2021 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Turkey Creek Drainage Gates 10/27/2021
Rehabilitation
FY2019 Drainage and Rehab 10/27/2021
Work Orders #4
42-Inch Water Line 10/27/2021
Work Orders #4
Purchase of Rigaku Handheld 10/27/2021
Chemical Identifiers
Purchae of a 4200 TapeStation 10/27/2021

System and Service Plan

Contractor/Vendor

Boyer, Inc

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC

Farrwest Environmental
Supply, Inc

Agilent Technologies, Inc
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Mark L. Boyer
Don Stephens
Blake Weheymer
Laureen Boyer
Wanda S. Guerra
Chelsea Boyer

Patrick Meginn
James Michaud
Jamee Bedingfield
Bac Ong

Rosbel Ramos
Ricardo Ramo
Migeuel A. Ramos
Rosbel Ramos, Sr.
Sandra Trevino

Eileen Adams
Jim Farr
Travis Brown

Adam J. Newirth
Mike McMullen

Henrik Ancher-Jensen

Allison Ballmer
Rick Burdsall
Dian Chiu

Jenipher E. Dalton

Rodney Gonsalves
Dominique Grau

of 30 Days

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 27, 2021 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
#5 cont'd Guillermo Gualino

Paldraig McDonnell
Robert W. McMahon
Sam Raha
Darlene Solomon, Ph.D.
Michael Tang
Jacob Thaysen
Koh Boon Hwee
Hans E. Bishop
Paul N. Clark
Keidi Kunz
Daniel K. Podolsky, M.D.
Sue H. Rataj
George A. Scangos, Ph.D
Dow R. Wilson
Tadataka Yamada, M.D.

10/27/2021 Purchase of Medium and Heavy-Duty 10/27/2021 Chastang Enterprises-Houston Joseph Chastang 11/26/2021
#6 Cab & Chassis and Truck Bodies LLC dba Chastang Ford Mandy Venhaus
Patrick Chastang

Edward M. Miller

Rush Truck Centers of William Maurice Rush
Texas, L.P. Derrek Weaver
Scott Anderson
Steve Keller

Michael Lyons
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

10/27/2021
#7

10/27/2021
#11

10/27/2021
#12

10/27/2021
#13

10/27/2021
#14

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 27, 2021 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Lease of a Modular Building 10/27/2021
Inspection, Maintenance, Repairs and 10/27/2021
Testing Services
Automated Vehicle Trackiing, 10/27/2021
Routing and Performance
Management System
Supply, Management and 10/27/2021
Support of Multi-function
Copier/Printer Machines
HIV/STI Prevention School Based 10/27/2021

Education Program Services
Management System

Contractor/Vendor

Mobile Modular Management
Corporation

Municipal Emergency Services, Inc

Rubicon Global, LLC

Ricoh USA, Inc

Bee Busy Learning Academy

The Montrose Center
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Joe Hanna
Melodie Craft
Tara Wescott

Keith Pratt
Phil Hawkins
Paul Crabtree

Thomas Hubregsen
Andy W. Hubregsen
Mike F. Bonnet
Ward Petrie

Michael Allegretti

Carsten Bruhn
Sven Adler
George Gowen
Patrick Barrett
Yuji Kikuta
Akira Oyama
Donna Venable
Hiroshi Samejima
Dora Lee Brown

Darcy Padgett
Tara Kelly

Gary Wood
Mark Jacobs

of 30 Days

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

#14 cont'd

10/27/2021
#25

10/27/2021
#26
10/27/2021

#27

10/27/2021
#28

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 27, 2021 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Force Main Renewal and Replacement 10/27/2021
Gulf Freeway #2 Lift Station
FY16 Local Drainage Program Work 10/27/2021
Order Design Contract #1
FY2022 Local Drainage Program (LDP) 10/27/2021
Contract #2
FY2022 Local Drainage Program (LDP) 10/27/2021

Contract #3

Contractor/Vendor
Action Date

Omega Engineers

AGC Group, Inc

J Rivas Construction, LLC

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC dba
IPR South Central
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Karen Carlson
Tina Burgos
Bryan Cotton
Corey Devine
Paul Guillory
Gretchen Meyers
David Ramirez
Nancy Sims
Heather Taylor
Kendra Walker

Edelmiro Castillo
Roberto Castillo

Flor A. Canahuati
David Gonzalez
Carolina Gonzalez

Jorge Rivas
Martha Rivas

James Baumgardner
Patrick Maginn
James Michaud

Thomas Gottsegen
Bac Ong
Wade Gibson
Glen Shor
David Thomas
Alex Harman
Lou Mintz
Mike Dyer
Kevin Valles
Nandit Ghandi

of 30 Days

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021

11/26/2021



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 27, 2021 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
10/27/2021 Purchase of Patrol Vehicles, 10/27/2021 Silsbee Ford Michael Wiley 11/26/2021

#29 Investigative Sedans, Utility Vehicles Drew Donalson

and Pick-up Trucks
Caldwell County Chevrolet Ryan Slater
Averyt Knapp
Jon Hill
Silsbee Toyota Alex Donalson
Michael Wiley
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