Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
10/27/2021 #1	Turkey Creek Drainage Gates Rehabilitation	10/27/2021	Boyer, Inc	Mark L. Boyer Don Stephens Blake Weheymer Laureen Boyer Wanda S. Guerra Chelsea Boyer	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #2	FY2019 Drainage and Rehab Work Orders #4	10/27/2021	PM Construction & Rehab, LLC	Patrick Meginn James Michaud Jamee Bedingfield Bac Ong	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #3	42-Inch Water Line Work Orders #4	10/27/2021	PM Construction & Rehab, LLC	Rosbel Ramos Ricardo Ramo Migeuel A. Ramos Rosbel Ramos, Sr. Sandra Trevino	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #4	Purchase of Rigaku Handheld Chemical Identifiers	10/27/2021	Farrwest Environmental Supply, Inc	Eileen Adams Jim Farr Travis Brown	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #5	Purchae of a 4200 TapeStation System and Service Plan	10/27/2021	Agilent Technologies, Inc	Adam J. Newirth Mike McMullen Henrik Ancher-Jensen Allison Ballmer Rick Burdsall Dian Chiu Jenipher E. Dalton Rodney Gonsalves Dominique Grau	11/26/2021

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
#5 cont'd				Guillermo Gualino Paldraig McDonnell Robert W. McMahon Sam Raha Darlene Solomon, Ph.D. Michael Tang Jacob Thaysen Koh Boon Hwee Hans E. Bishop Paul N. Clark Keidi Kunz Daniel K. Podolsky, M.D. Sue H. Rataj George A. Scangos, Ph.D Dow R. Wilson Tadataka Yamada, M.D.	
10/27/2021 #6	Purchase of Medium and Heavy-Duty Cab & Chassis and Truck Bodies	10/27/2021	Chastang Enterprises-Houston LLC dba Chastang Ford	Joseph Chastang Mandy Venhaus Patrick Chastang Edward M. Miller	11/26/2021
			Rush Truck Centers of Texas, L.P.	William Maurice Rush Derrek Weaver Scott Anderson Steve Keller Michael Lyons	

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	<u>Contract</u> <u>Purchase Information</u>	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
10/27/2021 #7	Lease of a Modular Building	10/27/2021	Mobile Modular Management Corporation	Joe Hanna Melodie Craft Tara Wescott Keith Pratt Phil Hawkins Paul Crabtree	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #11	Inspection, Maintenance, Repairs and Testing Services	10/27/2021	Municipal Emergency Services, Inc	Thomas Hubregsen Andy W. Hubregsen Mike F. Bonnet Ward Petrie	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #12	Automated Vehicle Trackiing, Routing and Performance Management System	10/27/2021	Rubicon Global, LLC	Michael Allegretti	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #13	Supply, Management and Support of Multi-function Copier/Printer Machines	10/27/2021	Ricoh USA, Inc	Carsten Bruhn Sven Adler George Gowen Patrick Barrett Yuji Kikuta Akira Oyama Donna Venable Hiroshi Samejima Dora Lee Brown	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #14	HIV/STI Prevention School Based Education Program Services	10/27/2021	Bee Busy Learning Academy	Darcy Padgett	11/26/2021
	Management System		The Montrose Center	Tara Kelly Gary Wood Mark Jacobs	

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor Action Date	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
#14 cont'd				Karen Carlson Tina Burgos Bryan Cotton Corey Devine Paul Guillory Gretchen Meyers David Ramirez Nancy Sims Heather Taylor Kendra Walker	
10/27/2021 #25	Force Main Renewal and Replacement Gulf Freeway #2 Lift Station	10/27/2021	Omega Engineers	Edelmiro Castillo Roberto Castillo	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #26	FY16 Local Drainage Program Work Order Design Contract #1	10/27/2021	AGC Group, Inc	Flor A. Canahuati David Gonzalez Carolina Gonzalez	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #27	FY2022 Local Drainage Program (LDP) Contract #2	10/27/2021	J Rivas Construction, LLC	Jorge Rivas Martha Rivas	11/26/2021
10/27/2021 #28	FY2022 Local Drainage Program (LDP) Contract #3	10/27/2021	PM Construction & Rehab, LLC dba IPR South Central	James Baumgardner Patrick Maginn James Michaud Thomas Gottsegen Bac Ong Wade Gibson Glen Shor David Thomas Alex Harman Lou Mintz Mike Dyer Kevin Valles Nandit Ghandi	11/26/2021

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required <u>To Report</u>	Expiration of 30 Days
10/27/2021 #29	Purchase of Patrol Vehicles, Investigative Sedans, Utility Vehicles and Pick-up Trucks	10/27/2021	Silsbee Ford	Michael Wiley Drew Donalson	11/26/2021
			Caldwell County Chevrolet	Ryan Slater Averyt Knapp Jon Hill	
			Silsbee Toyota	Alex Donalson Michael Wiley	